
Minutes of a Tender Opening for the Windermere Place Sanitary Sewer 
Extension, held Thursday, November 26, 1998 at 11:45 a.m. 

PRESENT; Councillor Lynne Fox 
David Mailloux, Clerk 
Katherine Roth 

5 Tenders were received. 

Councillor Fox authorized the tenders to be opened. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Name and Address 

Damore Construction 
2501 Ouellette Ave. 
Windsor, Ontario 
N8X 1L5 

Danruss Contracting 
2490 McDougall St. 
Windsor, Ontario 
N8X 3N7 

Elmara Construction Co. 
5365 Walker Rd. 
P.O. Box 42, 
Oldcastle, Ontario 
NOR lLO 

Coco Paving Inc. 
6725 South Service Rd. 
R.R.#2, 
Tecumseh, Ontario 
N8N 2Ml 

M.R. Dunn Contractors 
R.R.#1, 
Tecumseh, Ontaro 
N8N 2L9 

10% Tender Deposit 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

Arrpunt 

$ 88,911.65 

86,057.96 

109,877.23 

105,271.95 

82,764.50 

It was agreed that the tenders would be forwarded to Don Joudrey of 
Stan Tech Engineering for review and recommendation. 


