Minutes of a Tender Opening for the Windermere Place Sanitary Sewer Extension, held Thursday, November 26, 1998 at 11:45 a.m.

PRESENT:

Councillor Lynne Fox David Mailloux, Clerk Katherine Roth

5 Tenders were received.

Councillor Fox authorized the tenders to be opened.

	Name and Address	10% Tender Deposit	<u>Amount</u>
1.	Damore Construction 2501 Ouellette Ave. Windsor, Ontario N8X 1L5	YES	\$ 88,911.65
2.	Danruss Contracting 2490 McDougall St. Windsor, Ontario N8X 3N7	YES	86,057.96
3.	Elmara Construction Co. 5365 Walker Rd. P.O. Box 42, Oldcastle, Ontario NOR 1L0	YES	109,877.23
4.	Coco Paving Inc. 6725 South Service Rd. R.R.#2, Tecumseh, Ontario N8N 2M1	YES	105,271.95
5.	M.R. Dunn Contractors R.R.#1, Tecumseh, Ontaro N8N 2L9	YES	82,764.50

It was agreed that the tenders would be forwarded to Don Joudrey of Stan Tech Engineering for review and recommendation.

CHAIRMAN

CLERK